
Date of Birth :

Age:

Mobile No.:

E-mail Address:

i. B.Sc/ B.Tech or equivalent  in Civil Engineering

iv. Total Work Experience 0

Organisation Designation Duties

i.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

i.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

i.

ii.

iii.

Permanent Address :

Desirable 

Master Degree in relevant branches like water resources 

engineering, hydrology, hydraulic, river engineering, etc.

Ph.D or equivalent in relevant subject related to relevant 

branches as mention above

Curriculum vitae

Compulsory 

Details :

Years  (one month equal to 1/12 yr)

yrs.

a.

Professional Experience & Language Proficiency  9

iii.

iv.

v.

i. 
ii.

Area of Expertise in Flood 

Management :

Personal Summary (not more 

than 100 words) :

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

Academic Qualification :

Compulsory 

Institution

vi.

Name :

8

Flood Management Advisor

Correspondence Address:

b.

c.

ii.

iii.



iv.

v.

i.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

i.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

i.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

i.

ii.

iii.

iv.

v.

v. Professional Experience of flood Management in State of Bihar yrs

Organisation Designation Duties

vi. Experience in World Bank Project

Organisation Designation Duties

d.

0

Years 

0

9

yrs

Details :

Years 

a.

b.

Details :

c.

d.

e.

f.

g.

a.

b.

c.



vii.

Language Read Write

a. English

b. Hindi 

c. Any other 

viii. 

Description Type Year

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

I, the undersigned, certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief, these data correctly describe me, my qualification, and my experience.


Proficiency in  Language

Publication 

Speak 

Remarks

Enclosures: relevant documents/ certificates


Details

c.

d.


